
Page 1 of 1

Re-tender notice
Emblem
MSETCL invites online bids (SRM Re-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on
Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works

Sr.
No. Tender No. & Description of Work Due date & Time (Hrs) for

submission & opening of Tender

1

Tender No. EE/PCDN/ Tech/ T- 07/2020-21 (RFx No. 7000016472)
The work of Renovation, Revamping &
online removal of adhered contaminants using
NCCC technique from all type of panels &
strengthening of the bases of all types of
panels installed in the Sub-Station by
applying a sheet of multi-layered industrial
glass- flake admixed with fibersilk
strengthened synthetic (ML-GFFSS) on an
insulating pad at various Sub-Station under
EHV O&M Division, Pimpri Chinchwad,
Pune

Download of tender documents Date:
12.06.2020, 18:00Hrs

To
19.06.2020,18:00Hrs

Estimated
Cost
(Rs.)

EMD
(Rs.) Tender Fee

(Rs.)
Closing
Date

Technical
opening Date Commercial

opening Date
Rs.
9,39,663.00/-
(including all
taxes)

Rs.
9,397.00/-

500/- +
GST

19.06.2020,
18:00Hrs

22.06.2020,
10:00Hrs
(If possible

22.06.2020,
12:00Hrs
(If possible)

Note :- All new interested contractors are mandated to get registered for
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in new vendor registration
Contact Person: The Add. Executive Engineer (O)- 7447440351

For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in
1. Relevant portions of the Tender which the tenderer has to fill online would be available on
aforesaid website.

2. Tender documents can be downloaded online from aforesaid website.
3. Eligible contractor agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till
last date. MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website
related problems.

Sd/-
Mr. Nitin Dhawale

Executive Engineer (Charge)EHV O&M Dn Pimpri Chinchwad Pune


